Pastoral Staff
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Senior Pastor, Dr. Billy Moss « bmoss@rockdalebaptist.org
Worship Pastor, Ron Gardner * rgardner@rockdalebaptist.org
Administrator/Education Pastor, Dwayne Jones ¢ djones@rockdalebaptist.org
Family Pastor, Matt Stewart » mstewart@rockdalebaptist.org
Main Campus Interim Youth Leader, Jacob Dollar « jdollar@rockdalebaptist.org
Interim Missions Pastor, Briam Fachisthers * briam@rockdalebaptist.org

2016/2017 Elders

Butch Barnes.......
Mark Haynes.......
Victor Hurst.........
Billy Johnson.......
Mark Overstreet....
Charles Phillips....

bbarnes@rockdalebaptist.org
mhaynes@rockdalebaptist.org
vhurst@rockdalebaptist.org
bjohnson@rockdalebaptist.org
moverstreet@rockdalebaptist.org
cphillips@rockdalebaptist.org
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TODAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2016

Shoe Box Sunday - boxes due!
Pastor’s Guest Reception will be held in the guest pavilion on the front lawn
right after the 11:00 AM Worship Service. If you are a first-time guest today,
please come meet our senior pastor.

Deacons Meeting, Conference Room, 4:30 PM

Family Promise Guests Arrive

« Fall Rock U, 6:00 PM Church-wide Fellowship following Class,

Fellowship Hall.

EVENTS - MEETINGS - ANNOUNCEMENTS

November 13 - 21

RBC will be the Regional Collection Site for
Operation Christmas Child Boxes. Boxes will
be collected in the modular unit. Volunteer to
help via your SS Class.
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BULLETIN BOARD

“December3, 2016

Winker Wonder Land
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Morning Worship EAST CAMPUS

November 13, 2016
(Nursery available for 4 years and under - see an “ASK ME” usher) w K @ W
, ) am Gardner aren Tanner ristin Joslin
Sermon notes are available on sides (f the Jo[atform and fmnt foyer. Ron Gardner Michelle Sims
Barbara Stewart MESSAGE
8:15 Classic Worship Mitch Stewart Pastor Billy Moss ETC
David Humphrey Kathi Smith
Call To Prayer Pastor Billy Moss CWKiDS
Praise & Worship Count Your Blessings Hymn 644 Mialtlzng;:‘lfs 61%( te fu [‘ O’l" Xe 're _t fu F
Scripture & Prayer Romans 13:11-12 Briam Fachisthers illi . e 4 g 2
Choral Praise Blessing After Blessing Joyful Senior Saints = . 1@ r & 2[ |
oraise & Worshi e Are So Blessed Morning Worship , au €To
raise orship € Are 5o slesse November 13, 2016 ¢ 9:30 AM & ] Phlll ians l|l|. 1 3
Fall Festival Highlight Video (Nursery available for 4 years and under) pp '
Welcome/Ministry Highlights Jacob Dollar Opening Prayer Doug Smith
Offertory Prayer Elder Praise & Worship To God Be The Glory Hymn 4
My Tribute Hymn 153
Special Music | Know Sr. Adult Ensemble
Scripture & Prayer Romans 13:11-12 David Humphrey
Message Grateful%ﬁlﬁpeggﬁglﬂizigl & Nero Pastor Billy Moss Special Music Give Me Jesus Worship Team
. . Praise & Worship Be Everything
Praise & Worship To God Be The Glory Hymn 4
Fall Festival Highlight Video
Bring Operation Christmas Child Shoeboxes to the Altar Welcome/Ministry Highlights/CWKiDS dismissed Dwayne Jones
Offertory Prayer Deacon
M Offertory Keyboard
Message “Grateful Or Regretful: Paul & Nero” Pastor Billy Moss ¥ A v ey (e 3 _
Philippians 4:4-13 - Main Campus: 1295 Smyrna Road - Co A 3
. Praise & Worship Church Arise k P o y = ¢
: ontemporary Worship ", -ast L g /o al Circle
11:00 Cont Worsh ampus: 2504 Hwy 278 - Socia cl
*Bring Operation Christmas Child Shoeboxes to the Altar* b - R Y W2 :
Call To Prayer Matt Stewart . ) ) ) TR
Please join us for Suncfay School afwr this morning’s worsﬁly.’
Praise & Worship This Is Amazing Grace WiFi:RBCEast-Guest Password: churchRBC
Mighty To Save Dwayne Jones, Campus Pastor
Scripture & Prayer Romans 13:11-12 Briam Fachisthers CCLI # 34556
Praise & Worship How Marvelous

EVENTS ¢ MEETINGS ¢ ANNOUNCEMENTS
Fall Festival Highlight Video |

Welcome/Ministry Highlights/CWKiDS dismissed Jacob Dollar 0 4 )
“c
Message “Grateful Or Regretful: Paul & Nero”  Pastor Billy Moss r
Philippians 4:4-13 November 27
Praise & Worship In Christ Alone "‘nulno m mo a,“n
*Bring Operation Christmas Child Shoeboxes to the Altar* We will have lunch together immediately following Sunday School.
Offertory Prayer Elder Please bring a side dish and or fjessert. .
Meat, bread, tea and paper products will be provided.
Praise & Worship Come And See

Please refer to the inside of worship guide for events at the main campus to which you
CCLI # 34556 are all invited. All checks are to be made out to Rockdale Baptist Church East Campus.
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